
2023 Vaqueros Baseball Schedule
Tues. February 7 H.M. King (scrimmage) Home 5/7 JV/V

Sat. February 11 @Taft (scrimmage) Away 11/1 JV/V

Tues. February 14 @Mathis (scrimmage) Away 5/7 JV/V

Tues. February 21 Cotulla Home 5/7 JV/V

February 23-25 Taft Tournament Taft

Tues. February 28 Mathis Home 5/7 JV/V

March 2-4 Ingleside Tournament Ingleside

Tues. March 7 George West Home 5/7 JV/V

March 9-11 Falfurrias Tournament Falfurrias

Mon. March 13 Riviera Away 5/7 JV/V

Wed. March 15 Premont Home 10/12 JV/V

Thurs. March 16 Lyford Home 12:00 Varsity

Tues. March 21 *Banquete Home 7:00                              Varsity

Fri.  March 24 *@London Away 7:00 Varsity

Tues. March 28 *@Falfurrias Away 7:00 Varsity

Fri.  March 31 *Hebbronville Home 7:00 Varsity

Tues. April 4 *Santa Gertrudis Home 7:00 Varsity

Thurs. April 6 *@Banquete Away 7:00 Varsity

Tues. April 11 *London Home                    7:00                             Varsity

Fri. April 14 *Falfurrias Home 7:00 Varsity

Fri. April 21 *@Hebbronville Away 7:00 Varsity

Tues. April 25 *@Santa Gertrudis Away 7:00 Varsity

*denotes District game

Head Coach: Ryan Guerrero Athletic Director: Bo Ochoa

Assistant Coaches: Jeremiah Luna                                                                                                                                     Superintendent: Dr. Rodrigo Pena

Dustin Solis, Abel Casas


